GEWIS5

Voor muren

Huishoudelijke vergrend. contactdoos
Mechanische weerstand

Voor wandcontactdozen

Boren bodem
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TECHNICAL SYMBOLOGY

GWT IP IK

650 °C 1P44 IK08

STANDARDS/APPROVALS

Ce®D

GEWISS S.p.A. Via Domenico Bosatelli 1
24069 Cenate Sotto - Bergamo - Italy
tel. +39 035 94 61 11 fax +39 035 94 69 09

Metselwerk

1

1K08

CBF horizontaal

Door multidiametersnijder

Product Data Sheet
GW66682

IB-serie

Gloeidraadtest

IP waarde

Huishoudelijk IB-wandcontactdozen
Electrocod

Minimale Installatietemperatuur
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WWW.gewiss.com

sat@gewiss.com

Last update 21/09/2025

only as informative purposes,

650 °C
P44
16/32 A
2220
-15°C

Data, measures, designs and pictures are shown

and could be changed without previous notice



